T2
T2
T2

T5
T10
T5
T8

T10
T8
T15
T13
17
T15
T13
12
18

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
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T4 T5
T7 T5

11 10
9 1
14 12
15 13
13 14
12 15
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17 17
18 18

University of Georgia Golf Course
thens, GA
Bulldog Tees
Dates: Mar 21 - Mar 23

Team Scores
Georgia D DD 900
Purdue D DD 900
Alabama D DD 912
Arkansas D DD 916
Kent State D DD 918
Duke D DD 918
Auburn D DD 922
Wake Forest D DD 927
LSU D DD 928
Virginia D DD 931
Tennessee D DD 934
Florida State D DD 940
South Carolina D D D 942
Furman D DD 944
Texas A&M D DD 949
Vanderbilt D DD 956
UCF D DD 957
Kentucky D DD 973

+36
+36
+48
+52
+54
+54
+58
+63
+64
+67
+70
+76
+78
+80
+85
+92
+93
+109
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Start

T9
T4
T1
T4
T9
T1

3
T9

T13
T4

T13
T4
12

T19
T4

T19

T31

T25

T41

T19

T22

T50

T41

T13

T22

T50

T13

T31

T31

T22

T50

T13

T41

T31

T41

T25

T41

T31

T63

T13

T41

T25

T68

T41

T41

Finish
T1
T1
T3
T3

(o))}

T7

T7

T7
T10
T10
T10

13

14
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T18
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43

T43

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Player

Maria Hernandez
Christel Boeljon
Amanda Blumenherst
Kathleen Ekey

Calle Nielson
Maude-Aimee LeBlanc
Krystle Caithness
Candace Schepperle
Mallory Hetzel

Stacy Lewis

Martina Gavier
Cydney Clanton
Laura Goodwin
Alexandra Bodemann
Rhea Nair

Garrett Phillips
Jennie Lee

Kirby Dreher
Carolina Andrade
Helena Blomberg *
Kelli Shean

Caroline Westrup
Margaret Shirley

Kira Meixner
Nannette Hill

Bly Worley

Angela Oh

Kristin Ingram
Megan McChrystal
Sarah Zwartynski
Macarena Silva

Kim Donovan
Natalie Sheary
Stefanie Kenoyer
Nicole Smith

Liebelei Lawrence
Alexis Rather
Mayule Tamimbang
Benedicte Toumpsin
Tara Delaney

Lucy Nunn

Lene Krog

Jackie Hilea

Innapha Tantanavivat

Laura Crawford

University of Georgia Golf Course
thens, GA
Bulldog Tees
Dates: Mar 21 - Mar 23

Team

Purdue
Purdue
Duke
Alabama
Virginia
Purdue
Georgia
Auburn
Georgia
Arkansas
Kent State
Auburn
Alabama
Wake Forest
Alabama
Georgia
Duke

Kent State
Georgia
Alabama
Arkansas
Florida State
Auburn

Kent State
Wake Forest
South Carolina
Tennessee
Arkansas
LSU

Texas A&M
Florida State
Duke

Wake Forest
Furman
Tennessee
Vanderbilt
LSU

UCF

South Carolina
Kent State
Arkansas
Virginia
Furman
Georgia
Wake Forest

76
74
74
75
78
74
75
72
75
75
78
76
74
78
76
74
79
76
78
75
80
80
79
75
75
80
76
74
69
77
81
80
77
75
77
73
76
80
82
75
80
76
83
85

79

74
75
72
74
72
72
72
78
77
74
74
73
77
75
73
79
77
79
79
78
74
78
78
77
79
78
76
82
87
77
77
72
80
81
80
82
81
76
78
77
77
79
78
72

78

Scores

68
69
74
71
72
77
77
74
72
76
73
76
75
75
80
76
73
75
73
77
76
73
74
80
78
74
80
76
76
78
74
80
76
77
76
78
77
78
74
83
78
80
75
79

79

218
218
220
220
222
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236

236
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+4

+4

+6

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20

+20



Start

T31
T50
T25
T25
T56
T41
T31
T31
T78
T56
T31
T56
T50
T31
T74
T74
T68
T63
T78
T63
T63
T56
T50
T68
T82
T68
T82
T63
T74
T56
T56
T74
T56
T78
T82
T78
T68
T86
T68
T91
T82
T86

T86

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67
T75
T75
T77
T77
T77
T77
T81
T81

83
84
T85
T85
87

88

Player

Danielle McVeigh
Diana Cantu

Lindy LaBauve
Stephanie Connelly
Jennie Arseneault
Maddi Swaney
Rebecca Kuhn
Blair Lamb
Mallory Blackwelder
Sarah Thead *

C. Martens-Larsen
Corrine Carr
Ashley Freeman
Corinna Rees
Alison Whitaker
Whitney Wright
Whitney Simons
Ginny Brown
Sarah Sturm
Courtney Harter
Kristin Simpson
Brooke Goodwin
Meredith Taylor *
Jacqui Concolino
Jean Chua
Jennifer Pandolfi
Joy Kim

Numa Gulyanamitta
Megan Grehan
Whitney Brummett
Lauren Cousart
Lauren Johnson
Abigale Schepperle
Taylor Barrett
Jessy Tang

Leigh Crosby
Camila Mori
Kristin Vincent
Mariana Macias
Elizabeth Dotson
Yu Young Lee *
Beth Felts

Katie Detlefsen

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

University of Georgia Golf Course
thens, GA
Bulldog Tees
Dates: Mar 21 - Mar 23

Team

Texas A&M
Tennessee
LSU

UCF

Virginia

Kent State
LSU

Furman
Kentucky
Auburn

LSU

Furman
Texas A&M
Arkansas
Duke

Florida State
South Carolina
Tennessee
Alabama
Alabama
Virginia
Vanderbilt
South Carolina
Vanderbilt
Wake Forest
Duke
Virginia
Purdue
Vanderbilt
Florida State
Florida State
Texas A&M
Auburn
South Carolina
UCF

UCF

South Carolina
Kentucky
Auburn
Kentucky
Duke
Kentucky

UCF

77
82
80
71
80
77
77
79
81
75
75
81
80
76
81
80
80
80
80
77
80
82
82
80
83
82
84
78
81
77
80
83
77
81
81
83
75
86
78
84
80
88

83

79
76
75
84
79
80
79
77
82
84
81
78
78
80
81
82
81
80
83
83
80
77
76
81
81
79
80
82
81
82
79
79
82
82
83
80
86
82
83
88
84
80

85

Scores

80
78
81
81
78
80
81
81
74
78
82
79
80
82
77
77
79
80
77
80
80
82
83
80
77
80
77
81
79
83
83
81
84
80
79
81
83
77
85
76
84
83

85

236
236
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
239
239
240
240
240
240
240
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
242
242
243
243
243
243
244
244
245
246
248
248
251

253
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+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
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+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+29
+30
+32
+32
+35

+37



Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

University of Georgia Golf Course
thens, GA
Bulldog Tees
Dates: Mar 21 - Mar 23

Start Finish Player Team Scores

T91 89 Paige Lausier Kentucky 91 81 82 254 +38
89 T90 Julie Bartholomew Vanderbilt 83 86 89 258 +42
90 T90 Christina Thomas * Kent State 89 82 87 258 +42

T91 92 Ashley Baker Furman 87 85 87 259 +43
95 93 Camie Mess Purdue 89 85 87 261 +45
96 94 Jodi Neal Texas A&M 87 94 82 263 +47

T25 - Marci Turner Tennessee 76 79 W - -

T - Amber Lundskog * Vanderbilt 89 83 W - -
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